Pregled do sada dodijeljenih blokova frekvencija:

1. BLOK

2. BLOK

3. BLOK

4. BLOK

14 MHz

21 MHz

21 MHz

21 MHz

Zagrebacka
Zupanija

Krapinsko-
zagorska
Zupanija

Sisacko-
moslavacka
Zupanija

Karlovacka
Zupanija

Varazdinska
Zupanija

NOVI-NET

TELEKOMUNIKACIJE

NOVI-NET

TELEKOMUNIKACIJE

Koprivni¢ko-
krizevacka
zupanija

Bjelovarsko-
bilogorska
Zupanija

Primorsko-
goranska zupanija

Licko-senjska
Zupanija

Virovitic¢ko-
podravska
Zupanija

Pozesko-slavonska
Zupanija

Brodsko-posavska
Zupanija

Zadarska Zupanija

Osjecko-baranjska
Zupanija

Sibensko-kninska
Zupanija

Vukovarsko-
srijemska Zupanija

Splitsko-
dalmatinska
zupanija

Istarska zupanija

Dubrovacko-
neretvanska
zupanija

Medimurska
Zupanija

NOVI-NET

TELEKOMUNIKACIJE

NOVI-NET

TELEKOMUNIKACIJE

Grad Zagreb




